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Princeton University
1 1 Tang (Columbia)

2 Bye
3 Orhon (Drexel)
4 Q

17/32 5 Jakovljevic (Monmouth)
6 Bye
7 Tan (Brown)
8 Sucevic (St Johns) SEEDS

9/16 9 Seggerman (Princeton) 1
10 Bye 2
11 Wang (Yale) 3
12 Morrow (Harvard) 4

17/32 13 Cestarolo (Binghamton) 5
14 Bye 6
15 Makarome (Penn) 7
16 Q 8

5/8 17 Volfson (Cornell)
18 Bye
19 Conlin (USMA)
20 Q

17/32 21 Vashistha (St.Johns)
22 Bye
23 Lam (Brown)
24 Holden (Princeton)

9/16 25 Huang (Columbia)
26 Bye
27 Zaretsky (Quinnipiac)
28 Q

17/32 29 Graziani (Penn)
30 Bye
31 Smith (Hofstra)
32 Nittolo (Buffalo)

3/4 33 Kuhar (Bryant)
34 Bye
35 Collier (Brown)
36 Q

17/32 37 Rodriquez (Princeton)
38 Bye
39 Glasnovic (Dartmouth)
40 Zvikas (NJIT)

9/16 41 Soyfer Cornell)
42 Bye
43 Q
44 Dhingra (Yale)

17/32 45 Conklin( Dartmouth))
46 Bye
47 Shatalin (Penn)
48 Vukicevic (St Johns)

5/8 49 Zhou (Harvard)
50 Bye
51 Cancilla (Penn)
52 Siniakowicz (Brown)

17/32 53 Ambrozy (Columbia) SEEDS
54 Bye 9
55 Q 10
56 Green (Fordham) 11

9/16 57 Martin (Dartmouth) 12
58 Bye 13
59 Wibmer (Sacred Heart) 14
60 Sun (Yale) 15

17/32 61 Fridell (Buffalo) 16
62 Bye
63 Bynoe (Cornell)

2018 ITA Regional Championships



Page 2 of 6

64 Q



Page 3 of 6

65 Fouad (NJIT))
66 Shibles (Fairfield)
67 Bye

17/32 68 Matheson (Columbia)
69 Q
70 Bickel (Colgate)
71 Bye

9/16 72 Wrzesinski (Harvard) SEEDS
73 Q 17
74 Wang (Lehigh) 18
74 Bye 19

17/32 76 Vasa (Cornell) 20
77 McLister (UConn) 21
78 Frisk (Buffalo) 22
79 Bye 23

5/8 80 Horneffer (Dartmouth) 24
81 Litsky (Brown)
82 Sun (Harvard)
83 Bye

17/32 84 Zhu (Penn)
85 Mowery (LaSalle)
86 Q
87 Bye

9/16 88 Poling (Princeton)
89 Q
90 Schouten (Marist)
91 Bye

17/32 92 Crapcenko (St.Johns)
93 Lashkul (Wagner)
94 Ross (Dartmouth)
95 Bye

3/4 96 Lin (Columbia)
97 Cheng (Yale)
98 Chamorro (Drexel)
99 Bye

17/32 100 Chou (Brown)
101 Q
102 Holm (Buffalo)
103 Bye

9/16 104 Kazakov (Cornell)
105 Patwardhan (SBU)
106 Q
107 Bye

17/32 108 Roberts (Princeton)
109 Dhouib (FDU)
110 Agulilera (St.Johns)
111 Bye

5/8 112 Mautner (Penn)
113 Jabukowski (Bryant)
114 Lee (Harvard)
115 Bye

17/32 116 Koay (Buffalo)
117 Q
118 King (Yale) SEEDS
119 Bye 25

9/16 120 Shi (Harvard) 26
121 Wasserman (Princeton) 27
122 Hansen (Cornell) 28
123 Bye 29

17/32 124 Wang (Columbia) 30
125 Q 31
126 Nath (Binghamton) 32
127 Bye

2 128 Broom (Dartmouth)



1 1)Lin/Matheson (Columbia)
2 BYE
3 Gudins/Pietsch (FDU)
4 Hansen/Rimondini (Cornell)
5 9-16) Glasnovic/Martin (Dartmouth)
6 Martinovic/Stem (Quinnipiac))
7 Cheng/King (Yale) 1
8 Holm/Nittolo (Buffalo) 2
9 5-8) Shi/Weber (Harvard) 3
10 BYE 4
11 Roszokovski/Vukicevic (St. Johns) 5
12 Leithner/Smith (Hofstra) 5
13 9-16) Chou/Tan (Brown) 5
14 Edwards/Shibles (Fairfield) 8
15 Qualifier
16 Barki/Duo (Princeton)
17 3-4) Seggerman/Rodriguez (Princeton)
18 BYE
19 Conlin/Larichev (Army)
20 Castagna/Fouad (NJIT)
21 9-16) Kazakov/McAllister (Cornell)
22 Casalduc/Wibmer (Sacred Heart)
23 Bickel/Rosenblat (Colgate)
24 Hamitt/Sanchez (Drexel)
25 5-8) Mautner/Shatalin (Penn)
26 BYE
27 Gonzalex/Mowrey (La Salle)
28 Johnson/Wibler (Buffalo)
29 9-16) Lourencou/Nath (Binghamton_
30 Lam/Litsky (Brown)
31 Qualifier
32 Jakubowski/Kuhar (Bryant
33 Patwardhan/Zovko (SBU)
34 Hildebrand/Huryn (Penn)
35 Green/Kemper (Fordham)
36 9-16) Morrow/Wrzensinski (Harvard)
37 Zheng/Hill (U Conn)
38 Dhingra/Sun (Yale)
39 BYE
40 5-8) Nunez/Sucevic (St. Johns)
41 Benaim/Pachnev (Monmouth)
42 Crapcenko/James (St. Johns)
43 Qualifier
44 9-16) Conkin/Ross (Dartmouth)
45 Petrovic/Zvikas (NJIT)
46 Fridell/Koay (Buffalo)
47 BYE
48 3-4) Ambrozy/Tang (Columbia)
49 Collier/VanEck (Brown)
50 Qualifier
51 Gladden/Schouten (Marist)
52 9-16) Graziani/Zhu (Penn)
53 Martin-Dryer/Edelchik (Lehigh) 9
54 Huang/Lui (Columbia) 9
55 BYE 9
56 5-8) Soyfer/Volfson (Cornell) 9
57 Gonzalez/Walters (Wagner) 9
58 Sun/Zhou (Harvard) 9
59 Jakovijevic/Wharton (Monmouth) 9
60 9-16) Holden/Poling (Princeton) 9
61 Cestarollo/Friedman (Binghamton)
62 Jagtiana/Orhan (Drexel)
63 BYE
64 Broom/Horneffer (Dartmouth)

2018 ITA Regional Championships

Hosted by Princeton University, Oct. 11-16, 2018

WINNER



1 Binghamton - Lourenco
2 St. Johns - James
3 Bryant - Argintini
4 Lehigh - Elliot
5 La Salle Merrill
6 USMA - Larichev
7 Binghamton - Friedman
8 Fordham- de Macar
9 Quinnipiac - Martinovic
10 Monmouth - Guiffrida
11 Fordham - Kemper
12 USMA - Quiros
13 Columbia - Pandole
14 Hofstra - Jackson
15 Monmouth - Pachnev
16 Wagner - Walters
17 Columbia - Lui
18 Monmouth - Beniam
19 St.Johns - Trejgut
20 Drexel - Jagtiani
21 Cornell - McAllisster
22 FDU - Gudins
23 Binghamton - Pena
24 LaSalle - Gonzalez
25 Cornell - Rimondini
26 Lehigh - Cooper
27 Hofstra - Leithner
28 Qinnipiac - Cachapero
29 Dartmouth - Speicher
30 Monmouth - Weltz
31 FDU - Pietsch
32 Bryant - Plutt
33 Dartmouth - Chari
34 USMA - Mundro
35 Lehigh -Born
36 NJIT - Petrovic
37 Fairfield - Orban
38 Drexel - Sanchez
39 La Salle - Lucius
40 Quinnipiac - Magalit
41 Monmouth - Wharton
42 Wagner - Gonzalez 
43 FDU - Budinszky
44 Fairfield - Edwards
45 Penn - Hildenbrand
46 SBU - Zvoko
47 Colgate - Dardis
48 Fordham - Mauritzson
49 Penn - Huryn
50 Drexel - Wogen
51 Buffalo - Wibler
52 Sared Heart - Hosokawa
53 Princeton Peters
54 Monmouth - Klapmann
55 Drexel - Lahlou
56 UCONN - Holtman
57 Princeton - Duo 
58 Buffalo - Johnson
59 Colgate - Rosenblatt
60 USMA - Huttepain
61 USMA - Mitchell 
62 NJIT - Castagna
63 SBU - Estrevaverna
64 UCONN - Zhang

ITA NORTHEAST REGIONAL 2018 
HOSTED BY PRINCETON UNIVERSITY    

Qualifying Singles



1 SBU - Rivolo/Estevaverna
2 USMA - Mitchell/Gorshein
3 USMA - Huttepain/Quiros
4 Drexel - Chamorro/Wogen
5 Bryant - Plutt/Argintini
6 FDU - Budinszky/Diaz
7 Fordham - Mauritzson/de Macar
8 Lehigh - Wang /  Cooper

ITA NORTHEAST REGIONAL 2018 
HOSTED BY PRINCETON UNIVERSITY    

Qualifying Doubles 
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